CERYEX . oo
Axel Johnson International

Kopg ToBapy

41040041F

41040044F

41040047F

41040212F

41040053F

41040055F

41040056F

41040057F

BaHTaxonigioMHicTb
TOH

Endless webbing slings FORANKRA 0,5-10t

IHchopmauis npo ToBap

Single-layered endless webbing slings are also available with a double layer, which doubles the workload capacity for the same sling width.

Color coded.

EdrekTuBHA po60ya AOBXUHA
m

155

LLvpuHa pemeHst MM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Circumference length

10
12

16

Konip

®dioneToBwii
dioneToBwii
®dioneToBwii
dioneToBwii
dioneToBwii
dioneToBwit
dioneToBwit

dioneToBuit



41040058F

41040065F

41040069F

41040071F

41040073F

41040074F

41040075F

41040076F

41040078F

41040079F

41040080F

41040081F

41040085F

41040086F

41040087F

41040088F

41040089F

10

15

2,5

3,5

10

15

2

10

30

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

120

20

10

12

16

20

10

12

16

20

dioneToBwii

3eneHuii

3eneHuii

3enexuii

3eneHuii

3eneHuii

3eneHuii

3eneHuit

3eneHnit

3eneHuit

3eneHnii

3eneHuii

>KoBTuit

>KoBTuin

>KoBTuit

>KoBTuit

>KoBTuit

>KoBTuit

>KoBTwit

YKoBTWit

YKoBTwit

YKoBTuit

Grey



10

10

10

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

240

10

12

16

20

10

12

16

20

10

12

16

20

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

CuHili



10

10

10

10

10

10

10

240

240

240

240

240

240

300

300

300

300

300

10

12

16

20

10

12

16

20

CuHin

CuHin

CuHin

CuHili

CuHili

CuHili

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange



	Endless webbing slings FORANKRA 0,5 - 10 t

