



Endless webbing slings FORANKRA 0,5 - 10 t

Інформація про товар

Single-layered endless webbing slings are also available with a double layer, which doubles the workload capacity for the same sling width.

Color coded.

Код товару	Вантажопідйомність тон	Ефективна робоча довжина m	Ширина ременя мм	Circumference length	Колір
41040041F	1	1	30	2	Фіолетовий
41040044F	1	1,5	30	3	Фіолетовий
41040047F	1	2	30	4	Фіолетовий
41040212F	1	3	30	6	Фіолетовий
41040053F	1	4	30	8	Фіолетовий
41040055F	1	5	30	10	Фіолетовий
41040056F	1	6	30	12	Фіолетовий
41040057F	1	8	30	16	Фіолетовий

41040058F	1	10	30	20	Фіолетовий
41040065F	2	1	60	2	Зелений
41040069F	2	1,5	60	3	Зелений
41040071F	2	2	60	4	Зелений
41040073F	2	2,5	60	5	Зелений
41040074F	2	3	60	6	Зелений
41040075F	2	3,5	60	7	Зелений
41040076F	2	4	60	8	Зелений
41040078F	2	5	60	10	Зелений
41040079F	2	6	60	12	Зелений
41040080F	2	8	60	16	Зелений
41040081F	2	10	60	20	Зелений
41040085F	3	1	90	2	Жовтий
41040086F	3	1,5	90	3	Жовтий
41040087F	3	2	90	4	Жовтий
41040088F	3	2,5	90	5	Жовтий
41040089F	3	3	90	6	Жовтий
-	3	4	90	8	Жовтий
-	3	5	90	10	Жовтий
-	3	6	90	12	Жовтий
-	3	8	90	16	Жовтий
-	3	10	90	20	Жовтий
-	4	1	120	2	Grey

-	4	2	120	4	Grey
-	4	3	120	6	Grey
-	4	4	120	8	Grey
-	4	5	120	10	Grey
-	4	6	120	12	Grey
-	4	8	120	16	Grey
-	4	10	120	20	Grey
-	5	1	150	2	Red
-	5	2	150	4	Red
-	5	3	150	6	Red
-	5	4	150	8	Red
-	5	5	150	10	Red
-	5	6	150	12	Red
-	5	8	150	16	Red
-	5	10	150	20	Red
-	6	2	180	4	Brown
-	6	3	180	6	Brown
-	6	4	180	8	Brown
-	6	5	180	10	Brown
-	6	6	180	12	Brown
-	6	8	180	16	Brown
-	6	10	180	20	Brown
-	8	2	240	4	Синій

-	8	3	240	6	Синій
-	8	4	240	8	Синій
-	8	5	240	10	Синій
-	8	6	240	12	Синій
-	8	8	240	16	Синій
-	8	10	240	20	Синій
-	10	4	300	8	Orange
-	10	5	300	10	Orange
-	10	6	300	12	Orange
-	10	8	300	16	Orange
-	10	10	300	20	Orange